





Ph: 04173-222075

Website: www.sbcecarni.org E.mail:sbcecarni1513@gmail.com

Sri Balaji Chockalingam Engineering College

Arcot Road, A.C.S. Nagar, Irumbedu, ARNI (Tk) - 632 317. T.V.Malai Dist.

(Approved by AICTE New Delhi, Govt of Tamil Nadu & Affiliated to ANNA UNIVERSITY) An ISO 21001: 2018 Certified Institution

Ref:SBCEC/2023-24/App.order/007

Date: 01.02 .2024

To

Mrs. Revathy Murugan No.55, Kamatchiamman Garden. East 3rd Cross, Gudiyattam, R.S - 635803, Vellore DT., Tamil Nadu, S.India,

Based on your application and further interview held on 01.02.2024, we are happy to appoint you as Counsellor/Mentor in our Engineering College with effect from 02.02.2024. You will be governed by our Engineering College rules and norms by the management.

- 1. You will be a paid a salary as per our Engineering college norms
- 2. You will be in probation period of 6 months and you will be consider for permanent appointment after successful completion of your probation period
- 3. Your roles and responsibilities will be as follows
 - a. Psychological counselling related to mental health for Students, Teaching Faculty and Non Teaching Faculty.
 - b. Creating awareness to our Girl students and Ladies Staff's

We are looking forward your long term journey and service in this institution.

All the Best

Principal of Institute.

Dr. V. THIRUNAVUKKARASU, M.E., Ph.D.,

Principal

Sri Balaji Chockalingam Engg. College, Irumbedu, Arni - 632 317.







Fax: 04173-227393 Ph: 04173-222075

Website: www.sbcecarni.org E.mail:sbcecarni1513@gmail.com

Sri Balaji Chockalingam Engineering College

Arcot Road, A.C.S. Nagar, Irumbedu, ARNI (Tk) - 632 317. T.V.Malai Dist.

(Approved by AICTE New Delhi, Govt of Tamil Nadu & Affiliated to ANNA UNIVERSITY)

An ISO 21001: 2018 Certified Institution

01.02.2024

Establishment of Student Counsellor Committee Details

As per the discussion of our management, The Competent authority is pleased to constitute and Student Counsellor Committee comprising of following staff members and students are appointed for Student Counsellor Committee.

Student Counsellor details

Designation	Name of the Person	MobileNo
Chairperson	Mrs.Revathy Murugan	9500482170
Members	Mr.S.Selvam	9080961996
	Mr.K.Bharathi	9500231159
	Mr.K.Raja	9894665365
	Mr.K.Babu	9791343303

Principal of Institute.

Dr. V. THIRUNAVUKKARASU, M.E., Ph.D.,
Principal

Sri Balaji Chockalingam Engg. College, Irumbedu, Arnı - 632 317.







Fax: 04173-227393 Ph: 04173-222075

Website: www.sbcecarni.org E.mail:sbcecarni1513@gmail.com

Sri Balaji Chockalingam Engineering College

Arcot Road, A.C.S. Nagar, Irumbedu, ARNI (Tk) - 632 317. T.V.Malai Dist.

(Approved by AICTE New Delhi, Govt of Tamil Nadu & Affiliated to ANNA UNIVERSITY)

An ISO 21001: 2018 Certified Institution

01.02.2024

Establishment of Student Counsellor Committee Details

As per the discussion of our management, The Competent authority is pleased to constitute and Student Counsellor Committee comprising of following staff members and students are appointed for Student Counsellor Committee.

Student Counsellor details

Name of the Person	MobileNo
Mr.S.Boopathi	9944372155
Mr.S.Selvam	9080961996
Mr.K.Bharathi	9500231159
Mr.K.Raja	9894665365
Mr.K.Babu	9791343303
	Mr.S.Boopathi Mr.S.Selvam Mr.K.Bharathi Mr.K.Raja

Principal of Institute.

Dr. V. THIRUNAVUKKARASU, M.E., Ph.D.,
Principal

Sri Balaji Chockalingam Engg. College, Irumbedu, Arnı - 632 317.